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OMEGA PHARMA_- QUICK-STEP (BEL) SKY Team (GBR)

1. Cavendish Mark (GBR)
2. Boonen Tom

3. Stybar Zdenek (CZE)

4. Terpstra Niki (NED)

5. Velits Martin (SVK)

6. Maes Nikolas

7. Keisse lljo

8. Vandenbergh Stijn (GBR)

KATUSHA (RUS)

31. Paolini Enrico (ITA)

32. Smukulis Gatis (LAT)

33. Kristoff Alexandr (NOR)

34. Porsev Alexanderr (RUS)
35. Kuchynski Aleksandr (BLR)
36 Selig Reudiger (GER)

37. Haller Marco (AUT)

38. Kuznetsov Viacheslav (RUS)

ORICA - GREENEDGE (AUS)
61. Keukeleire Jens

62. Tuft Svein (CAN)

63. Lancasteer Brett (AUS)
64 . Howard Leigh (AUS)

65. Matthews Michael (AUS)
66. Docker Mitch (AUS)

67. Bewley Samuel (NZL)

68. Fumiyuki Beppu (JAP)

AG 2R — LA MONDIALE (FRA)
91. Hutarovich Yauheni (BLR)
92. Appolonio Davide (ITA)
93. Bagdonas Gediminas (LIT)
94. Belletti Manuel (ITA)

95. Chainel Steve. (FRA)

96. Iglynskiy Valentin (KAZ)
97. Minard Sébastien (FRA)
98. Ravard Anthony (FRA)

FDJ (FRA)

121. Demare Arnaud (FRA)
122. Bonnet William (FRA)

123. Fisher Murilo (BRA)

124. Le Bon Johan (FRA)

125. Soupe Geoffrey (FRA)

126. Ladagnous Matthieu (FRA)
127. Delage Mickael (FRA)

128. Rollin Dominique (CAN)

11. Boasson Hagen Edvald (NOR)

12. Geraint Thomas (GBR)
13. Eisel Bernhard (AUT)
14. Stannard lan (GBR)

15. Sutton Chris (AUS)

16. Hayman Mathew (AUS)
17. Rowe Luke (GBR)

18. Swift Ben (GBR)

BLANCO PRO CYCLING TEAM (NED)

41. Vanmarcke Sep

42 Tjallingii Maarten (NED)
43. Tankink Bram (NED)
44. Wagner Robert (GER)
45. Martens Paul (GER)

46. Wijnants Maarten

47. Flens Rick (NED)

48 . Hofland Moreno (NED)

LAMPRE - MERIDA (ITA)
71. Pozzato Filippo (ITA)
72. Cattaneo Mattia (ITA)
73. Favilli Elia (ITA)

74. Cimolai Davide (ITA)
75. Mori Manuele (ITA)

7 6. Palini Andrea (ITA)

77. Wackermann Luca (ITA)
78. Graziato Massimo (ITA)

VACANSOLEIL — DCM (NED)
101. Flecha Antonio (ESP)

102. Bole Grega (SLO)

103. Feillu Romain. (FRA)

104. Van Hummel Kenny (NED)
105. Kreder Wesley (NED)

106. Mol Wouter (NED)

107. Selvaggi Mirko (ITA)

108. Van Poppel Boy

ACCENT JOBS-WANTY (BEL)
131 . Napolitano Davide (ITA)
132 . Van Dijk Stefan (NED)
133. Drucker Jempy (LUX)
134. Cappelle Andy

135. Van Landschoot James
136. Jans Roy

137. Scheirlinckx Staf

138. Caethoven Steven

LOTTO - BELISOL (BEL)

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Greipel Andre (GER)
Roelandts Jurgen

Bak Lars (DEN)
Reynes Vicente (ESP)
Debusschere Jens
Sieberg Marcel (GER)
Henderson Greg (NZL)
Willems Frederik

GARMIN - SHARP (USA)

51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.

Farrar Tayler (USA)

Nuyens Nick

Vansummeren Johan

Klier Andreas (GER)

Bauer Jack ((NZL)

Maaskant Martijn (NED)
Navardauskas Ramunas (LTU)
Rosseler Sébastien

BMC RACING TEAM (USA)

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

VIN

111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

Van Avermaet Greg
Phinney Tayler (USA)
Oss Daniel (ITA)
Quinziato Manuel (ITA)
Blythe Adam (GBR)
Schar Michael (SUI)
Wyss Danilo (SUI)
Lodewyck Klaas

| FANTINI — SELLE ITALIA (ITA)
Andriato Rafael (ITA)
Mazzanti Luca (ITA)
Andriato Rafael (BRA)

De Patro Roberto (ITA)
Finetto Mauro (ITA)
Hulsmans Kevin

Miletta Luigi (ITA)

Pozzo Mattia (ITA)

EUROPCAR (FRA)

141

142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.

. Thurau Bjorn (GER)
Cousin Jérome (FRA)
Chavanel Sébastien (FRA
Gaudin Damien (FRA)
Jérome Vincent (FRA)
Lamoissin Morgan (FRA)
Gene Johan Yohann (FRA)
Turgot Sébastien (FRA)
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IAM CYCLING (SUl) SOJASUN (FRA) TOPSPORT VLAANDEREN-MERCATOR
151. Elmiger Martin (SUI) 161. Engoulvant Jimmy (FRA) 171. Lietaer Eliot

152. Goddaert Kristof 162. Martias Rony (FRA) 172. Lampaert Yves

153. Hinault Sébastien (FRA) 163. Daniel Maxime (FRA) 173. Jacobs Pieter

154. Hollenstein Reto (SUI) 164. Laborie Christophe (FRA) 174. Van Hecke Preben
155. Ista Kevyn 165. Lemoine Cyriel (FRA) 175. Vanoverberghe Arthur
156. Klemme Dominique (GER) 166. Paiani Jean-Lou (FRA) 176. Salomein Jari

157. Lang Pirmin (SUI) 167. Siskevivius Evaldas (LIT) 177. Van Staeyen Michael
158. Pelucchi Matteo (ITA) 168. Vuillermoz Alexis (FRA) 178. Vandousselaere Sven
VENTILAIR - SERIA (FRA) COFIDIS SOLUTIONS CREDITS (FRA) ARGOS - SHIMANO (NED)
181. Calleeuw Joeri 191. Sijmens Nico 201. Veelers Tom (NED))
182. Dupont Timothy 192. Fouchard Julien (FRA) 202. De Kort Koen (NED)
183. Lepla Jeroen 193. Ghyselinck Jan 203. Curvers Roy (NED)
184. Van Coppernolle Francesco 194. Labbe Arnaud (FRA) 204. De Backer Bert

185. Van hoovels Kevin 195. Garcia Egoitz (ESP) 205. Timmer Albert (NED)
186. Vandewiele Frederiek 196. Zingle Romain 206. Clarke Will (AUS)

187. Vandromme Evert 197. Petit Adrien (FRA) 207. Arndt Niklas (GER)
188. Wastyn Emiel 198. Cammaerts Edwig 208. Stamsnijder Tom (NED)
CLERAN - EUPHONY (BEL) CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING TEAM (CHN)

211. Peeters Kevin 221. Traksel Bobbie (NED)

212. Devillers Gilles 222. Wu Kinsan (HKG)

213. Claeys Kevin 223. Anderson Brian (CAN)

214 Steels Stijn 224. Avery Clinton (NZL)

215. Stallaert Joeri 225. Brammeier Chris (IRL)

216. Prémont Christophe 226. Friedemann Matthias (GER))

217 Hovelynck Kurt 227. Jiang Kun (CHN)

218. Barbé Koen 228. Roth Ryan (CAN)



